Power: 230W - 420W
LED Tennis Light
OT Series
200+ Patent Certificates
$1,000,000+ Annual Energy Saving
20,000+ Projects Successfully Installed
Innovative & Tailored
Lighting Solutions for Success

² ² ² ²
²²
Ordering Information
Photometry
T301 (85*145°) T302 (80*155°) T312 (60*120°)
T322 (50*80°) T401 (70*125°) T402 (90*150°)
T501 (150°) T502 (160°) T512 (150°)
AOK - - - - - - - -
WATTS VOLTAGE LED CHIPS TYPE OF SENSOR CCT&CRI DISTRIBUTION MOUNT HOUSING OPTIONS
230WoT NV=100-277V L5=LUMILED 5050 00=Without Sensor 3070=3000K 70CRI T301 (85*145°) A=Slip Fitter BK=Black SPD 10KV
300WoT HV=277-480V S5=SOUEL 5050 SN=Motion Sensor 4070=4000K 70CRI T302 (80*155°) B=Adjustable Arm
Mount
BZ=Bronze SPD 20KV
420WoT W3=SOUEL W3 PH=Photocell 5070=5000K 70CRI T312 (60*120°) C=Yoke Mount WH=White DIP Switch
DV=Dimmable 5770=5700K 70CRI T322 (50*80°) D= Slide and Lock
Mount
SI=Silver
6570=6500K 70CRI T401 (70*125°) E= Square Pole
Mount
RD=Red
3080=3000K 80CRI T402 (90*150°) F= Round Pole
Mount
BL=Blue
4080=4000K 80CRI G= Trunnion Mount
5080=5000K 80CRI
5780=5700K 80CRI
6580=6500K 80CRI
T501 (150°)
T502 (160°)
T512 (150°)
Dual LEDs CCT adjustable solution specification
Wa�(W) LED Chips CCT Current Output(mA) Power(W)
Efficacy
T302 T402 T502
230 C84+W84
3000
1315
228.5 144 147 149
4000 218.6 163 166 168
5000 225.1 158 161 161
5700 228.5 152 155 157
Illuminance Diagram
T301 (85*145°) T302 (80*155°) T312 (60*120°)
T322 (50*80°) T401 (70*125°) T402 (90*150°)
T501 (150°) T502 (160°) T512 (150°)
Dimension and Visor Installation Method
600mm
78
m
m
17
6m
m
78
m
m
16
8m
m
694mm
Step1: Align the light shield to the corre-
sponding hole of the lamp body
Step2: Fix it with M8 screws
Step4: The installation is completeStep3: Hook the hook of the light shield to
the lamp body
Construction Features
1. Super e�icient heat dissipation layer
2. Light source: PCB board with LEDs
3. Die casting aluminum unibody main housing, IP66
4. Space for 5/7 pin receptacle upgradable for photocell sensor and smart systems
5. Tool-less buckle to driver access panel
6. Optical grade rotatable PC lens Type III / IV / V
7. Top level 1-10V dimmable driver 100-277V / 277V-480V optional